"K K priv. SG Giinzburg" 1
Walter Wolkhammer

Wolfgang Baumeister
Inge Wolkhammer

"Frohsinn" GroRkoétz 1
Siegfried Christel
Michael Kreis

Manfred Flugel
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"Frohsinn" GroRkétz 1

SV Eintracht Leinheim 1
SV "Edelweill" Blhl e.V. 3
"K K priv. SG Glinzburg" 1
"Gut Glick" Bubesheim 2

. Siegfried Christel

. Michael Kreis

. Peter Albrecht

. Martin Eisenhofer

. Joachim Winkler

. Jochen Deubler

. Walter Wolkhammer
. Manfred Flugel

. Josef Munkenast

. Franz Holeczek

. Inge Wolkhammer

. Georg Hindelang

. Wolfgang Baumeister
. Gunther Flor

. Marianne Baumeister
. Gebhard Alt

Gau Gunzburg/Land

SV Eintracht Leinheim 1
Jochen Deubler

Peter Albrecht

Georg Hindelang

SV "EdelweiB" Biihl e.V. 3
Martin Eisenhofer

Joachim Winkler

Josef Munkenast

Auflage
B-Gruppe 1
884,5 903
302,1 303,1
291,1 308,8
291,3 291,1
921,8 905,5
311,1 304,8
309 303,5
301,7 297,2
X P M
3 6:0
4 6:2
3 2:4
3 2:4
3 0:6
"Frohsinn" GroRRkétz 311,1 Sen
"Frohsinn" GroRRkétz 309 Sen
SV Eintracht Leinheim 308,8 Sen
SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V. 304,8 Sen
SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V. 303,5 Sen
SV Eintracht Leinheim 303,1 Sen
"K K priv. SG Glinzburg" 302,1 Sen
"Frohsinn" Gro3kotz 301,7 Sen
SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V. 297,2 Sen
"Frohsinn" GroRRkétz 295,2 Sen
"K K priv. SG Glinzburg" 291,3 Senw
SV Eintracht Leinheim 291,1 Sen
"K K priv. SG Glinzburg" 291,1 Sen
SV Eintracht Leinheim 290,4 Sen
"K K priv. SG Glinzburg" 289,3 Senw
SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V. 283,2 Sen

Ringe
2751,4
3608,5
2704,3
2654,8
2615

PowerRunde NG 1.0.0.11
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